
 
LIST OF MEMBERS OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION  

2024 – 2025 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
S. 

No. 
Name of the Members Designation Mail id 

1 Dr. Louis Rodrigues Chairperson principal.waluj@podar.org 

2 Mr. Khilchand Patil Vice – Chairperson khilchandppatil@gmail.com  

3 Mrs. Shruti V. Mahajan Secretary shruti.mahajan@podar.org 

4 Mrs. Ayishwarya Rautray Joint Secretary singare.ayishwarya10@gmail.com 

5 Mrs. Vaishnavi V. Kulkarni Treasurer vaishnavi.kulkarni@podar.org  

6 Dr. Trushna Wani Joint Treasurer shrofftrushna@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Dhairshil Langade 
PTA Member 

Transport Committee 
dhairyashilangade@gmail.com 

 
PARENT MEMBERS 

 

1 Mrs. Ayishwarya Rautray 
PTA – Parent Member  

(Grade 1 – Ramans) 
singare.ayishwarya10@gmail.com  

2 Mr. Dhairyashil M. Langade 
PTA – Parent Member  

(Grade 1 – Gandhis) 
dhairyashilangade@gmail.com 

3 Mrs. Vishranti Gaikwad 
PTA – Parent Member  
(Grade 2 – Aryabhatts) 

vgaikwad038@gmail.com  

4 Mrs. Pratima Raut 
PTA – Parent Member  
(Grade 2 – Kautilyas) 

aalapraut2017@gmail.com 

5 Mrs. Vaishali R. Dahitule 
PTA – Parent Member  

(Grade 2 – Teresas) 
dahitulevaishu@gmail.com  

6 Dr. Trushna Wani 
PTA – Parent Member  
(Grade 3 – Eklavyas) 

shrofftrushna@gmail.com  

7 Mrs. Gayatri Mhaske 
PTA – Parent Member  

(Grade 3 – Newtons) 
gayatrimhaske99@gmail.com  

8 Mr. Khilchand Patil 
PTA – Parent Member  

(Grade 3 – Azads) 
khilchandppatil@gmail.com  

9 Mrs. Madhavi Badhe 
PTA – Parent Member  

(Grade 4 – Nehrus) 
madhavibadhe@gmail.com  

10 Mrs. Reshma M. Bahirat 
PTA – Parent Member  

(Grade 4 – Tilaks) 
reshma.sathe89@gmail.com 

11 Mrs. Payal Shingi 
PTA – Parent Member  

(Grade 5 – Vivekanands) 
shingipayal@gmail.com  

12 Mrs. Supriya Bhore 
PTA – Parent Member  

(Grade 5 – Tagores) 
devansh.evg01@gmail.com  



13 Mrs. Swapnali Malawade 
PTA – Parent Member  

(Grade 6 – Kalams) 
swapnalinidhane@gmail.com  

14 Mrs. Bhagyashri Kulkarni 
PTA – Parent Member 
(Grade 6 – Dhawans) 

deshpandebg@gmail.com  

15 Mrs. Sapana Deshmukh 
PTA – Parent Member 

(Grade 7 – Ramanujans) 
dsapana17@gmail.com  

16 Mrs. Devishubha Shetty 
PTA – Parent Member  

(Grade 7 –Homi Bhabhas) 
ammashubha@gmail.com  

17 Mrs. Pallavi Girdhari 
PTA – Parent Member 

(Grade 8 – 
Bhaskaracharyas) 

girdharipallavi7@gmail.com  

18 Mrs. Pallavi Thorat 
PTA – Parent Member  
(Grade 8 – Flemings) 

pallavibn9@gmail.com  

19 Mrs. Shital Salunkhe 
PTA – Parent Member 

(Grade 9 – Edisons) 
shitaljanardansalunkhe@gmail.com  

20 Mrs. Snehal V. Pawar 
PTA – Parent Member 
(Grade 10 – Einsteins)   

sneshpawar2022@gmail.com  

 
TEACHER MEMBERS 

 

20 Mrs. Cecilia Daryapurkar 
Class Teacher  

Grade 1 Gandhis 
cecilia.daryapurkar@podar.org  

21 Mrs. Shalaka N. Bhalerao  
Class Teacher  

Grade 1 Ramans 
pushpa.raul@podar.org  

22 Mrs. Mayuri Patil 
Class Teacher  

Grade 2 Aryabhatts 
mayuri.patil@podar.org  

23 Mrs. Lieshiching Ramror 
Class Teacher  

Grade 2 Kautilyas 
leishiching.ramror@podar.org   

24 Mrs. Renuka Chatorikar 
Class Teacher  

Grade 2 Teresas 
renuka.chatorikar@podar.org  

25 Mrs. Chaitali Khond 
Class Teacher  

Grade 3 Newtons 
chaitali.khond@podar.org 

26 Ms. Payal Mondal 
Class Teacher  

Grade 3 Eklavyas 
payal.mondal@podar.org  

27 Mrs. Nidhi Thakur 
Class Teacher 
Grade 3 Azads 

nidhi.thakur@podar.org 

28 Mrs. Amruta Deshmukh 
Class Teacher  

Grade 4 Nehrus  
amruta.deshmukh@podar.og 

29 Mrs. Ashwini Apotikar 
Class Teacher  
Grade 4 Tilaks  

ashwini.apotikar@podar.org 

30 Mrs. Sonali Paliwal 
Class Teacher  

Grade 5 Vivekanands  
sonali.paliwal@podar.org 

31 Mrs. Diksha Bhoi 
Class Teacher 

Grade 5 Tagores 
diksha.bhoi@podar.org 

32 Mrs. Shruti Mahajan  
Class Teacher  

Grade 6 Kalams 
shruti.mahajan@podar.org 

33 Mrs. Vaishnavi Kulkarni 
Class Teacher 

Grade 6 Dhawans 
vaishnavi.kulkarni@podar.org 

34 Mrs. Komal Yadav 
Class Teacher 

Grade 7 Ramanujans 
komal.yadav@podar.org 

35 Ms. Sharlet V. Dive 
Class Teacher 

Grade 7 Homi Bhabhas 
sharlet.dive@podar.org 



36 Mrs. Maureen Monteiro 
Class Teacher  

Grade 8 - Bhaskaracharyas 
maureen.monteiro@podar.rog 

37 Mrs. Sonali Deshpande Grade 8 – Flemings sonali.deshpande@podar.org 

38 Mrs. Shruti Ghorpade Grade 9 – Edisons shruti.ghorpade@podar.org 

39 Mrs. Anuradha Shahane Grade 10 – Einsteins anuradha.shahane@podar.org 

****************************** 

 

  


